1
Battery Operated
DC Motor Speed Control
U  Provides Smooth Variable
Speed Capability for
Mobile Equipment
U  Increases Range or
Running Time of Battery

Relays may be used in place of switch, but a neutral position must be provided
to prevent plug reversing. Do not engage opposite direction until motor has
come to a complete stop. Failure to do so may result in damage to control.
Customer
supplied
SPST switch
�otor
Ω� k
Speedpot
Ω� k
Speedpot
Hook-up diagraMS
4
 To Order
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
 OMDC-65E10-12 Battery operated DC drive, 12 Vdc input, 0 to 12 Vdc output, 10A current
 OMDC-65E10 Battery operated DC drive, 24/36 Vdc input, 0 to 24/0 to 36 Vdc output, 10A current
 OMDC-65E20-12 Battery operated DC drive, 12 Vdc input, 0 to 12 Vdc output, 20A current
 OMDC-65E20 Battery operated DC drive, 24/36 Vdc input, 0 to 24/0 to 36 Vdc output, 20A current
 OMDC-65E40-12 Battery operated DC drive, 12 Vdc input, 0 to 12 Vdc output, 40A current
 OMDC-65E40 Battery operated DC drive, 24/36 Vdc input, 0 to 24/0 to 36 Vdc output, 40A current
 OMDC-65E60-12 Battery operated DC drive, 12 Vdc input, 0 to 12 Vdc output, 60A current
 OMDC-65E60 Battery operated DC drive, 24/36 Vdc input, 0 to 24/0 to 36 Vdc output, 60A current
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
 OMPMDC13-18-12V-56C 12V, 1⁄3 HP, 1800 RPM, 26.4 Armature Amps
 OMPMDC12-18-12V-56C 12V, 1⁄2 HP, 1800 RPM, 40 Armature Amps
 OMPMDC34-18-12V-56C 12V, 3⁄4 HP, 1800 RPM, 61.2 Armature Amps
 OMPMDC13-18-24V-56C 24V, 1⁄3 HP, 1800 RPM, 13.2 Armature Amps
 OMPMDC12-18-24V-56C 24V, 1⁄2 HP, 1800 RPM, 20 Armature Amps
 OMPMDC34-18-24V-56C 24V, 3⁄4 HP, 1800 RPM, 30.6 Armature Amps
 OMPMDC1-18-24V-56C 24V, 1 HP, 1800 RPM, 41.1 Armature Amps
 OMPMDC1.5-18-24V-56C 24V, 1.5 HP, 1800 RPM, 62.5 Armature Amps
recoMMended dc MotorS*
Comes complete with operator’s manual, speedpot, knob and dial plate.
1⁄3 HP DC motor.
    OMDC-65E10  OMDC-65E20  OMDC-65E40  OMDC-65E60